IM-6700A Module Series
Fast Ethernet modules for IKS-6726A-2GTXSFP/6728A-4GTXSFP/6728A-8PoE-4GTXSFP
modular managed switches
Features and Benefits
• Modular design lets you choose from a variety of media combinations
Introduction
IM-6700A fast Ethernet modules are designed for the modular, managed, rack-mountable IKS-6700A Series switches. Each slot of an IKS-6700A

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name 10/100BaseT(X) Ports
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-Mode, SC
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-Mode, ST
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Single-Mode, SC
Connector
100Base SFP Ports
IM-6700A-2MSC4TX 4 2 – – –
IM-6700A-2MST4TX 4 – 2 – –
IM-6700A-2SSC4TX 4 – – 2 –
IM-6700A-4MSC2TX 2 4 – – –
IM-6700A-4MST2TX 2 – 4 – –
IM-6700A-4SSC2TX 2 – – 4 –
IM-6700A-6MSC – 6 – – –
IM-6700A-6MST – – 6 – –
IM-6700A-6SSC – – – 6 –
IM-6700A-8PoE 8 (PoE+ ports) – – – –
IM-6700A-8SFP – – – – 8
IM-6700A-8TX 8 – – – –
Accessories (sold separately)
SFP Modules
SFP-1FELLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 80 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature